UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
1.Description 2.Features
vacuum cleaners, power tools and other
motor speed controllers; solid state relays;
heating controllers (temperature regulation);
other phase control circuits.
NPNPN five-layer structure of silicon bidirectional

May.2025
www.umw-ic.com UMW BTA24/BTB24
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW BTA24-600BWRG
UMW BTA24-600CRG
UMW BTA24-600CWRG
UMW BTB24-600BRG
UMW BTB24-600BWRG
UMW BTB24-600CWRG
UMW BTA24-800BRG
UMW BTA24-800BWRG
UMW BTA24-800CRG
UMW BTA24-800CWRG
UMW BTB24-800BRG
UMW BTB24-800BWRG
UMW BTB24-800CWRG
TO-220A